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Jump to Emeritus faculty
A
George Ackerman
Adjunct Professor in Legal Studies
Mayes M315
University, MS 38677
gackerm1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902
Nana A Adjekum Boateng
Adjunct Instructor in Legal Studies
Mayes M315
University, MS 38677
naadjeku@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902

Jump to index
B
Francis Danso Boateng
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF LEGAL STUDIES
Mayes M303
University, MS 38677
fboateng@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902
Brian Boutwell
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF LEGAL STUDIES
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Hedleston H311
University, MS 38677
bbboutwe@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1998

Jump to index
C
Laurel Carrier Feilmeier
Adjunct Professor of Legal Studies
Mayes M315
University, MS 38655
lacarrie@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902
Lora Leigh Cockrell
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN LEGAL STUDIES
203 ODOM HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
llcockre@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7902
Mike Corey
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR OF LEGAL STUDIES
Mayes M315
University, MS 38677
mcorey@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7981

Jump to index
D
Trish Doty
Adjunct Instructor in Legal Studies
Mayes M315
University, MS 38655
padoty@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902

Jump to index
E
Ogbonnaya Oko Elechi
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR IN LEGAL STUDIES
203 ODOM HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
ooelechi@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7902

Jump to index
F
Walter Flaschka
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN LEGAL STUDIES
620 ALL AMERICAN DR #129
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
wflaschk@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-1951
Kassandra Kay Frakes
Adjunct Instructor in Legal Studies
H302 Hedleston
University, MS 38677
kkmessen@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902
Andrew Fulkerson
Adjunct Assistant Professor of Legal Studies
Mayes M315
University, MS 38677
wfulkers@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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1 (662) 915-7902

Jump to index
G
Wayne Goudy Goudy
Adjunct Instructor in Legal Studies
303 Hedleston Hall
University, MS 38677
ewgoudy1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902

Jump to index
H
Danny P Hall
SENIOR LECTURER IN LEGAL STUDIES
Mayes M317
University, MS 38677
dhalljr@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902
Alanna Maria Coronado Honkanen
Adjunct Instructor in Legal Studies
203 ODOM HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
amhonkan@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7902
Caitlin Marie Howley
Adjunct Instructor in Legal Studies
0000 Odom Hall
University, MS 38677
cmhowley@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7902

Jump to index
J
Wes Jennings
CHAIR AND PROFESSOR OF LEGAL STUDIES
84 Dormitory Row West / Hedleston 313
University, MS 38677
wgj@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1484
Jeffery M Johnson
LECTURER IN CRIMINAL JUSTICE
DeSoto Center
University, MS 38677
johnson1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902

Jump to index
K
Kimberly A Kaiser
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF LEGAL STUDIES
Mayes M302
University, MS 38677
kakaise1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902
Jeffrey Lynn Kellum
Adjunct Instructor in Legal Studies
203 Odom Hall
University, MS 38677
jlkellum@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7902
Michelle Ann Kilburn
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR IN LEGAL STUDIES
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105 ODOM HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
makilbur@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7981

Jump to index
L
William Oliver Luckett
Adjunct Assistant Professor of Legal Studies
LAW INSTRUCTION, RCK LAW CENTER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
wolucket@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7361

Jump to index
M
Dave McElreath
PROFESSOR OF LEGAL STUDIES
Mayes M321
University, MS 38677
dhmcel@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1635
Clyde McGee
Adjunct Instructor in Legal Studies
Mayes M315
University, MS 38677
cmcgee@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902
Robert E Moore
ADJUNCT ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF LEGAL STUDIES
203 ODOM HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
remoore2@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7902
Smith Murphey
ADJUNCT ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF LEGAL STUDIES
203 ODOM HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
smurphey@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7902

Jump to index
N
Whitney Nickels
Adjunct Instructor in Legal Studies
000 Desoto Center
University, MS 38677
wlcantre@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-0000

Jump to index
R
Randall Gene Rhodes
Adjunct Assistant Professor of Legal Studies
Mayes M315
University, MS 38677
rgrhodes@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902
Charles Ray Rowland
Adjunct Instructor in Legal Studies
Mayes M315
University, MS 38677
crrowlan@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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1 (662) 844-5622
Barb Russo
Adjunct Instructor in Legal Studies
Mayes M315
University, MS 38677
brrusso@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7981

Jump to index
S
Shane Scott
University Police Officer I
Mayes M315
University, MS 38677
sascott@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902
Joshua Frank Shipp
Adjunct Instructor in Legal Studies
Mayes M315
University, MS 38677
jfshipp@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902

Jump to index
V
Amy Vanderford
Adjunct Instructor In Legal Studies
Mayes M315
University, MS 38677
avander@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7283

Jump to index
W
D'Andre Walker
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF LEGAL STUDIES
Mayes M308
University, MS 38677
dlwalke1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7902
Jennifer Joann Wareham
ADJUNCT ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN LEGAL STUDIES
203 ODOM HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jjwareha@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7902
Cory Williamson
Adjunct Instructor in Legal Studies
203 ODOM HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
cmwillia@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7902

Emeritus Faculty
B
C

Jump to current faculty
B
Janice K Bounds
ASSISTANT DEAN AND ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR EMERITA OF LEGAL STUDIES
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GEORGE STREET UNIVERSITY HOUSE
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jbounds@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7900

Jump to index
C
CHARLES L CLARK
Dean Emeritus, Institute for Continuing Studies
371 MARTINDALE
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
cclark@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7313
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